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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.72 413 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

33.49 385 F 22/05/16 Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Woking 3

33.62 381 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

33.87 372 F 04/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

34.41 355 F 15/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Woking 3

34.49 353 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

36.47 298 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

37.05 284 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

38.31 257 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

38.35 256 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

38.78 248 F 22/06/13 Surrey Age Group Development Guildford Woking 3

38.84 247 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

38.89 246 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

38.99 244 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

39.28 239 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Woking 4

40.55 217 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Woking 3

41.22 206 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

42.23 192 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

46.82 141 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

59.99 67  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Woking 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.62 381 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

34.41 355 F 15/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Woking 3

32.72 413 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4
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33.87 372 F 04/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

33.49 385 F 22/05/16 Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Woking 3

34.49 353 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

36.47 298 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

37.05 284 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

38.35 256 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

38.31 257 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

40.55 217 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Woking 3

38.89 246 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

38.99 244 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

41.22 206 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

38.78 248 F 22/06/13 Surrey Age Group Development Guildford Woking 3

39.28 239 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Woking 4

38.84 247 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

42.23 192 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

46.82 141 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

59.99 67  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Woking 4
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